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Respondent Profile
The survey provides a brief glimpse into the life styles of those living 
in Wesley Chapel.

•71 percent of respondents have lived in WC for 9 years or less.

•25 percent of respondents work at home.

•36 percent of respondents commute 50 or more miles per day.

•87 percent of respondents supported open green space and recreation areas.



Household Information
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Length of Residency
How Long Have You Lived in Wesley Chapel?
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Daily Commute
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Daily Commute
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Commute Destinations
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Character
Quality of Life Issues
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Satisfaction with Existing Conditions
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Tax Base
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New Residential Development
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Housing
Is a Range of Housing Types and Opportunities Important?
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Housing
Is it Important to Encourage New Housing Types and Opportunities

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Yes No No Opinion

Encourage patio homes or retirement
communities
Encourage further single family
residential development
Encourage condos or townhouses

Encourage rental apartments



Housing Types
Range of Opinions on Owner Occupied Housing

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

Strongly Favor Somewhat Favor Somewhat Oppose Strongly Oppose

Single family detached housing

Single family housing > 3000 sqft

Single family housing < 3000 sqft

Multi family (condos/townhouse)

Multi family (condos/townhouse) > 20
units per structure
Multi family (condos/townhouse) < 20
units per structure



Housing Types
Range of Opinions on Rental and Group Housing
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Housing Densities
Range of Opinions on Residential Lot Sizes
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Non-residential Development
Level of Support for New Initiatives
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Parks and Recreation

Level of Support for Recreational Amenities
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Ordinances and Policies
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Current Services
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Willingness to Pay
Willingness to Pay (per $100 of assessed value) in Additional Taxes to 

Improve the Following:
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Implications 

•Can WC retain high quality of life given reluctance to accept higher housing 
densities or to pay for stated preferences?

•Will stated preferences for stringent growth ordinances be supported?

•Can village provide a "range of housing prices" given strong sentiment against 
apartments, condos, small lots and higher density?

•Can village retain clean environment and retain rural heritage on large lot model 
of development?























Contact Information

David Walters, 704.687.4972
drwalter@uncc.edu

Ken Chilton, 704.687.5996

kchilton@uncc.edu


